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UpdatedPictometry Online LARIAC Training
Mon, Mar 28, 2011 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM PDT
Thu, Apr 14, 2011 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM PDT
M A 25 2011 11 00 AM 12 00 PM PDMon, Apr 25, 2011 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM PD

TThu, May 12, 2011 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM PDT
Mon, May 23, 2011 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM PDT
Thu Jun 9 2011 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM PDTThu, Jun 9, 2011 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM PDT

Mon, Jun 27, 2011 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM PDT
Thu, Jul 14, 2011 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM PDT
Mon, Jul 25, 2011 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM PDTMon, Jul 25, 2011 11:00 AM 12:00 PM PDT
Thu, Aug 11, 2011 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM PDT
Mon, Aug 22, 2011 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM PDT
Thu, Sep 8, 2011 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM PDT

Mon, Sep 26, 2011 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM PDT

LARIAC Pictometry OnLine Usage Statistics

Pictometry IPhone/IPad App



In order to use this on your iphone or ipad simply enter into 
the Safari Browser:

pol.pictometry.com/mobile

From here it will ask you for your standard POL login credentialsFrom here it will ask you for your standard POL login credentials 
(username & password). Once it accepts these then you have the option 

to create a shortcut on the device (It’s the Pictometry Compass 
logo). From there you can use measurement tools. The following toolslogo). From there you can use measurement tools. The following tools 

are available: Distance, Area, Location, Elevation, Bearing and the 
Magnify tool allows to search addresses. You also have the ability to 

click your current location, pivot in a N,S,E,W and Ortho view, autolabel y p
streets, bring up a map and change measurement and coloring.

Pictometry Iphone/Ipad App 


